
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 37538328

Data publicarii	29.07.19	Coduri CPV	31500000-1 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 711,53 RON - 711,53 RON

Descriere: 1. DIBLU+SURUB 6MM - 200 BUC X 0.0824 LEI/BUC = 16.48 LEI 2. DIBLU+SURUB 8MM - 200 BUC X 0.1647 LEI/BUC = 32.94 LEI 3. INTRERUPATOR CAP SCARA ST - 10 BUC X 7.4118 LEI/BUC = 74.118 LEI 4. INTRERUPATOR CAP CRUCE ST - 4 BUC X 9.0588 LEI/BUC = 36.2352 LEI 5. BANDA IZOLER 20M - 10 BUC X 3.2941 LEI/BUC = 32.941 LEI 6. TUB NEON 18W - 50 BUC X 4.1176 LEI/BUC = 205.88 LEI 7. CANAL CABLU 16X16MM - 100 ML X 1.2353 LEI/ML = 123.53 LEI 8. PRIZA TRIPLA PT - 10 BUC X 11.5294 LEI/BUC = 115.294 LEI 9. PRIZA DUBLA PT - 10 BUC X 7.4118 LEI/BUC = 74.118 LEI TOTAL: 711.53 LEI Prezenta tine loc de comanda ferma
